The DAM DOGS * $3.50

ROCKFORD

Chili, Ketchup, Mustard, Cheese, Pickles, Onion

HARDY

Chili, Ketchup, Mustard, Pickles, Onion

PLAINWELL /| SLAW

Chili, Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Slaw, Pickles

6TH STREET

Chili, Extra Cheese

TIPPY

Chili, Kraut, Ketchup, Mustard, Pickles, Onion

CROTON

Kraut, Mustard, Pickles

ROGER /| REUBEN

Kraut, Thousand Island, Swiss Cheese

NO NAME

Kraut, Ketchup, Mustard, Cheese, Pickles, Onion

CHICAGO

Mustard, Tomato, Onion, Sport Pepper, Chicago Relish, Celery Salt

FLAMING GORGE

Chili, Hot Sauce, Jalapeno, Onion, Celery Salt

SMYRNA

Chili, Hot Sauce, Jalapeno, Banana Pepper, Onion, Celery Salt

PICKET

Bacon, Extra Cheese

LITTLE BULL * $2.50

Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickles

a)
Home of the “All Beet” Dog
COMBO LUNCH
MEAL SPECIAL
Add Chips and a ~ Mon-Fri 11am-2pm ~
Fountain Drink to 2 Dogs and a Fountain
ANY DOG for $2.65! Drink for $7.95!

DOG TOPPINGS

All Beet Chili, Kraut, Shredded Cheese, Swiss Cheese,
Pickles, Slaw, Onions, Tomatoes, Bacon,

Sport Peppers, Jalapenos, Banana Peppers, Mustard,
Ketchup, Spicy Brown Mustard, Chicago Relish,
Sweet Relish, Sour Cream, Mayo, Ranch,
Thousand Island, BBQ Sauce, Hot Sauce,
Sriracha Sauce, Celery Salt

OTHER DOGSQQQ

ANGUS BEEF DOG

Upgrade to a Larger ANGUS BEEF DOG
Add any Topping * Includes a Side of Slaw

VEGGIE DOG

Add any Topping

TURKEY DOG

Add any Topping

CORN DOG

NON.DOGSOQQ

WALKING TACO

Fritos, Chili, Cheese, Onion, Sour Cream

CHIPS & CHEESE

Nacho Cheese

CHIPS & CHEESE DELUXE

Nacho Cheese, Chili, Onion, Jalapeno, Sour Cream

CHILI CUP

Cup of Chili, Cheese, Onion, Tomato

SUPER PRETZEL

Add Nacho Cheese

COLESLAW

CHIPS
FOUNTAIN DRINKS

$4.75

$3.75

$3.50

$2.50

$3.75

$3.75

$5.00

$3.95

$2.00
$3.00

$0.75
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