# The DAM DOGS · \$3.50

### ROCKFORD

Chili, Ketchup, Mustard, Cheese, Pickles, Onion

#### HARDY

Chili, Ketchup, Mustard, Pickles, Onion

#### PLAINWELL / SLAW

Chili, Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Slaw, Pickles

## 6TH STREET

Chili, Extra Cheese

#### TIPPY

Chili, Kraut, Ketchup, Mustard, Pickles, Onion

#### **CROTON**

Kraut, Mustard, Pickles

#### ROGER / REUBEN

Kraut, Thousand Island, Swiss Cheese

#### NO NAME

Kraut, Ketchup, Mustard, Cheese, Pickles, Onion

#### **CHICAGO**

Mustard, Tomato, Onion, Sport Pepper, Chicago Relish, Celery Salt

#### FLAMING GORGE

Chili, Hot Sauce, Jalapeño, Onion, Celery Salt

#### **SMYRNA**

Chili, Hot Sauce, Jalapeño, Banana Pepper, Onion, Celery Salt

#### PICKET

Bacon, Extra Cheese

### LITTLE BULL • \$2.50

Ketchup, Mustard, Onion, Pickles



## Home of the "All Beef" Dog

## COMBO MEAL

Add Chips and a Fountain Drink to ANY DOG for \$2.65!

## LUNCH SPECIAL

~ Mon-Fri 11am-2pm ~ 2 Dogs and a Fountain Drink for \$7.95!

## DOG TOPPINGS

All Beef Chili, Kraut, Shredded Cheese, Swiss Cheese,
Pickles, Slaw, Onions, Tomatoes, Bacon,
Sport Peppers, Jalapeños, Banana Peppers, Mustard,
Ketchup, Spicy Brown Mustard, Chicago Relish,
Sweet Relish, Sour Cream, Mayo, Ranch,
Thousand Island, BBQ Sauce, Hot Sauce,
Sriracha Sauce, Celery Salt

## OTHER DOGS...

ANGUS BEEF DOG  Upgrade to a Larger ANGUS BEEF DOG Add any Topping • Includes a Side of Slaw	\$4.75
VEGGIE DOG Add any Topping	\$3.75
TURKEY DOG Add any Topping	\$3.50
CORN DOG	\$2.50
NON-DOGS	
WALKING TACO Fritos, Chili, Cheese, Onion, Sour Cream	\$3.75
CHIPS & CHEESE Nacho Cheese	\$3.75
CHIPS & CHEESE DELUXE Nacho Cheese, Chili, Onion, Jalapeño, Sour Cream	\$5.00
CHILI CUP Cup of Chili, Cheese, Onion, Tomato	\$3.95
SUPER PRETZEL	\$2.00
Add Nacho Cheese	\$3.00
COLESLAW	\$0.75
CHIPS	\$1.25
FOUNTAIN DRINKS	\$1.75